
Start Date Skill Module Duration Type Microsoft Teams Date/Time
Mon 3/02/26 Bits and Hydraulics Core 3.25 hrs eLearning Course
Wed 3/04/26 Drill String and BHA Core 3 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 3/09/26 Wellbore Drilling Excellence Fundamentals 4 hrs Microsoft Teams
Monday March 9, 
8AM-12PM CDT

Wed 3/11/26 Wellbore Limiters Case Studies 4 hrs Microsoft Teams
Wednesday March 11, 

8AM-12PM CDT

Fri 3/13/26 Bits and BHA 4 hrs Microsoft Teams
Friday March 13, 
8AM-12PM CDT

Mon 3/16/26 Introduction to Drillstring Design for Field Use 4 hrs Microsoft Teams
Monday March 16, 

8AM-12PM CDT

Wed 3/18/26 Pressure Management, Hydraulics, Hole Cleaning, MSE, Torque and Drag 4 hrs Microsoft Teams
Wednesday March 18, 

8AM-12PM CDT

Fri 3/20/26
Unit 6 Recap (Assure Wellbore Drilling Optimization (loss avoidance) 
and Sustainable Learning) and BTW Plan Discussion 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Friday March 20, 

8AM-12PM CDT
Fri 3/27/26 Post-Assessment Unit 6 2 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 4/27/26 Unit 6 Back to Work Plan Due 20 hrs


